
Salisbury Varsity Tennis

23-24 

         NAME                               Class           Hometown            

Paulino Barrios-Gomez
Burke Cameron
Beck Collins
Dylan Geissler
Declan Hessler
Will Judge
Will Mathus
Kevin Nguyen
Stanley Obeng Ansong
Taran Taylor
Dixon Wolcott
Scott Wu

2027
2026
2025
2024
2026
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2024
2024

Mexico City, Mexico
New Orleans, LA
Sheffield, MA
Hong Kong, China
New York, NY
Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Darien, CT
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Accra, Ghana
Vero Beach, FL
Austin, TX
Hong Kong, China

Head Coach: Morgan Phillips

Athletic Trainers: Jason Pennella, MA, ATC  Samantha Perotti, MS, ATC, PES

Athletic Director: Timothy Sinclair '91                                                                                                        Head of School: William Webb

*Denotes Captain


